
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
1 

40 
69 
50 
32 
36 
67 
54 
6 

78 
27 
95 
94 

194 
49 
17 
88 
92 
77 

100 
190 
222 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Hayden Gillim 
Bobby Fong 
Jake Gagne 
Jayson Uribe 
Andrew Lee 
Richie Escalante 
Cameron Beaubier 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
JD Beach 
Danilo Lewis 
Deion Campbell 
Max Stauffer 
Bryce Kornbau 
Max Flinders 
Jason Waters 
Bobby Davies 
Tony Blackall 
Ivan Arturo Muñoz Márquez 
Manuel Segura 

Make 
DUC 
SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:20.545 
1:20.726 
1:21.075 
1:21.182 
1:21.258 
1:21.386 
1:21.458 
1:21.554 
1:21.834 
1:22.181 
1:22.209 
1:22.405 
1:22.901 
1:23.173 
1:23.326 
1:23.607 
1:24.185 
1:25.514 
1:26.065 
1:27.925 
1:28.782 

In Lap 
15 
17 
14 
19 
8 

14 
15 
19 
10 
6 
4 

17 
7 

12 
18 
7 
9 
2 
6 
8 

13 
0 

Diff 

0.181 
0.530 
0.637 
0.713 
0.841 
0.913 
1.009 
1.289 
1.636 
1.664 
1.860 
2.356 
2.628 
2.781 
3.062 
3.640 
4.969 
5.520 
7.380 
8.237 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Real Steel Honda 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
OrangeCat Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
FLO4LAW 
Jones Honda 
Real Steel Honda 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
BPR Racing 
Superbike Unlimited Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Edge Racing 
FLO4LAW 
Blackall Racing 
Equipo KrissCross MMYJ 
Red Lobo Racing/Team Brazil 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #27, 88, 69, 194, 32, 50 - Track cut 
Bike #67 - Check RaceLink GPS 

Printed: 9/26/2025 10:51:50 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Superbike 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/26/2025 10:10 


